

Prepared By : Fred Flores

Solicitation No : CO-00210

Job #: 16-4402

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/28/2018

Contract No : CO-00210-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box: 2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Install sewer main from LS 224 to SBSP

Time And Date : 1:30 PM, November 27, 2018

Price List

						CO-00210 - 1_R L JONES L P		LP	CO-00210 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00210 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &			CO-00210 - 4_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00210 - 5_Thermavue Solutions Inc			CO-00210 - 6_Wauters Engineering LLC			CO-00210 - 7_THYSSEN-LAUGHLIN INC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity To	otal Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil	CY	\$5.00	147	\$735.00	\$200.00	147	\$29,400.00	\$25.00	147	\$3,675.00	\$50.00	147	\$7,350.00	\$80.00	147	\$11,760.00	\$29.17	147	\$4,287.99	\$45.00	147	\$6,615.00
3	2 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching (Residential or Commercial)	SY	\$10.00	220	\$2,200.00	\$5.00	220	\$1,100.00	\$20.00	220	\$4,400.00	\$10.00	220	\$2,200.00	\$30.00	220	\$6,600.00	\$1.60	220	\$352.00	\$30.00	220	\$6,600.00
:	3 540.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation, and Water Pollution Prevention and Control	LS	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,068.00	1	\$8,068.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
	4 545	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Construction Perimeter Fence	LF	\$3.00	2,732	\$8,196.00	\$8.00	2,732	\$21,856.00	\$20.00	2,732	\$54,640.00	\$5.00	2,732	\$13,660.00	\$5.50	2,732	\$15,026.00	\$2.50	2,732	\$6,830.00	\$50.00	2,732	\$136,600.0
1	5 550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$15.00	3,010	\$45,150.00	\$15.00	3,010	\$45,150.00	\$10.00	3,010	\$30,100.00	\$10.00	3,010	\$30,100.00	\$9.36	3,010	\$28,173.60	\$5.15	3,010	\$15,501.50	\$105.00	3,010	\$316,050.0
	6 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" DR 26 D3034 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe (6'-14' To Inv)	LF	\$80.00	752	\$60,160.00	\$150.00	752	\$112,800.00	\$90.00	752	\$67,680.00	\$156.00	752	\$117,312.00	\$130.80	752	\$98,361.60	\$105.31	752	\$79,193.12	\$135.00	752	\$101,520.0
	7 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" DR 26 D3034 PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe (14'-22' To Inv)	LF	\$125.00	2,258	\$282,250.00	\$170.00	2,258	\$383,860.00	\$160.00	2,258	\$361,280.00	\$223.00	2,258	\$503,534.00	\$191.00	2,258	\$431,278.00	\$184.10	2,258	\$415,697.80	\$195.00	2,258	\$440,310.0
8	3 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" DR 26 D2241 160 psi PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe (6'-14' To Inv)	LF	\$140.00	20	\$2,800.00	\$235.00	20	\$4,700.00	\$130.00	20	\$2,600.00	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$240.00	20	\$4,800.00	\$130.27	20	\$2,605.40	\$155.00	20	\$3,100.00
9	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Sanitary Sewer Manhole, (0' - 6')	EA	\$7,500.00	14	\$105,000.00	\$10,240.00	14	\$143,360.00	\$9,000.00	14	\$126,000.00	\$5,500.00	14	\$77,000.00	\$7,230.00	14	\$101,220.00	\$6,845.00	14	\$95,830.00	\$5,000.00	14	\$70,000.0
10	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Dia Extra Depth Manholes (> 6')	VF	\$325.00	140	\$45,500.00	\$900.00	140	\$126,000.00	\$350.00	140	\$49,000.00	\$500.00	140	\$70,000.00	\$138.34	140	\$19,367.60	\$387.66	140	\$54,272.40	\$350.00	140	\$49,000.0
1	1 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0' - 6')	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,541.60	1	\$5,541.60	\$12,076.00	1	\$12,076.00	\$2,899.78	1	\$2,899.7
13	2 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Dia Extra Depth Drop Manholes (> 6')	VF	\$500.00	8	\$4,000.00	\$900.00	8	\$7,200.00	\$430.00	8	\$3,440.00	\$1,000.00	8	\$8,000.00	\$5,541.40	8	\$44,331.20	\$387.66	8	\$3,101.28	\$245.80	8	\$1,966.4
1:	3 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Vent Assembly W/ Bollard	EA	\$1,400.00	3	\$4,200.00	\$2,250.00	3	\$6,750.00	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$4,626.00	3	\$13,878.00	\$3,193.00	3	\$9,579.00	\$700.00	3	\$2,100.0
14	\$ 856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Jacking, Boring, or Tunneling 24" (> 8' Depth) (for Installation of 24" Casing)	LF	\$175.00	183	\$32,025.00	\$380.00	183	\$69,540.00	\$1,100.00	183	\$201,300.00	\$400.00	183	\$73,200.00	\$1,275.00	183	\$233,325.00	\$272.73	183	\$49,909.59	\$500.00	183	\$91,500.0
15	5 856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring, Tunneling	LF	\$85.00	183	\$15,555.00	\$185.00	183	\$33,855.00	\$150.00	183	\$27,450.00	\$100.00	183	\$18,300.00	\$100.78	183	\$18,442.74	\$55.65	183	\$10,183.95	\$85.00	183	\$15,555.0
10	6 856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Steel Casing 24" (Jack and Bore)	LF	\$170.00	183	\$31,110.00	\$140.00	183	\$25,620.00	\$100.00	183	\$18,300.00	\$200.00	183	\$36,600.00	\$80.54	183	\$14,738.82	\$91.26	183	\$16,700.58	\$30.00	183	\$5,490.0
17	7 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping, Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$18,295.45	1	\$18,295.45	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
18	3 1005	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Lift Station Decommissioning	LS	\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$230,000.00	1	\$230,000.00	\$170,000.00	1	\$170,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$15,398.00	1	\$15,398.00	\$61,000.00	1	\$61,000.0
19	9 1120	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Existing Utility Potholes	EA	\$300.00	12	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	12	\$36,000.00	\$3,000.00	12	\$36,000.00	\$3,000.00	12	\$36,000.00	\$480.00	12	\$5,760.00	\$776.52	12	\$9,318.24	\$1,500.00	12	\$18,000.0
20	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization (max 10% items 1-19)	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	\$130,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$115,000.00	1	\$115,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$137,330.64	1	\$137,330.6
2	1 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization / Remobilization	EA	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	2	\$100,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$3,523.00	2	\$7,046.00	\$3,964.86	2	\$7,929.7
2	2 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Equipment Rental	MD	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$6,400.00	10	\$64,000.00	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$807.00	10	\$8,070.00	\$5,500.00	10	\$55,000.0
23	3 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Fuel	MD	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$693.00	10	\$6,930.00	\$10,000.00	10	\$100,000.0
24	\$ 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Watch	MD	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	10	\$21,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$587.00	10	\$5,870.00	\$1,825.00	10	\$18,250.0
25	5 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparing Right Of Way (max 5% items 1-19)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$34,000.00	1	\$34,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$68,665.32	1	\$68,665.3
					Total			\$962,481.00			\$1,777,191.00			\$1,741,365.00			\$1,378,256.00			\$1,281,604.16			\$975,116.30			\$1,760,481.8
Calendar Days To Complete : 180 days				As-Read			\$962,481.00			\$177,191.00			1,741,365.00			\$1,378,256.00			\$1,281,604.16			\$975,116.30			\$1,756,517.00	